
10. Goldbach Cup 2019

Goldbach, 27.10.2019

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Korbinian Dieterle WKG-Metternich-Rübenach-Boden 0:26

02
1:05

03
3:43

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Bruno Zöld ASV Schaafheim
SS 2:0

51
SS 4:2

54
1:07

03
 2 10  6 4.II

3 Bereket Yohannes ASV Griesheim
SS 9:8

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 11:0

52
 3 15 24 2.I

4 Aaron Dyroff RV Haibach
1:35

03
0:20

02
SS 12:0

51
 1  5 22 5.III

Pool B

1 Christian Stepanschi ASV Griesheim
SS 2:2

52
SS 6:2

53 Fr
 2 10  8 1.I

2 Ruslan Veliev SG Frischauf Fulda
0:55

01 Fr
SS 10:0

53
 1  5 12 3.II

3 Daniel Grunwald ASV Karthause
Fr

0:26

01
1:57

02
 0  0  2 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Bruno Zöld - Bereket Yohannes

1-4 Korbinian Dieterle - Aaron Dyroff

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ruslan Veliev - Daniel Grunwald

1-Fr Christian Stepanschi (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Aaron Dyroff RV Haibach 5 5.SS 10:8

Pool B 3 Daniel Grunwald ASV Karthause 0 6.03:04

Pool A 2 Bruno Zöld ASV Schaafheim 0 4.00:38

Pool B 2 Ruslan Veliev SG Frischauf Fulda 5 3.SS 0:3

Pool A 3 Bereket Yohannes ASV Griesheim 0 2.00:55

Pool B 1 Christian Stepanschi ASV Griesheim 4 1.TÜ 0:15
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